
                                                                                                            

 

 

 

Sonntag / domenica 8. September / settembre 2024 
 

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 
                                                                                    

 

Brutto /  – medal: 
 

1° PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S      75 

2° TESSADRI RENATO BREAK POINT 4 S      78 

 CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 10 S      78 

4° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 9       79 

5° MARTINELLI NICOLA VERONA 7 S      81 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 6       81 

7° PALLADINO OSWALD APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S      83 

 GOSTNER PAULI APPIANO - CAREZZA 4       83 

9° ANRATHER KURT TIBER 23 11 S      84 

10° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 6 S L     85 

11° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       87 

12° Ercolani Renato LANA 9 S      91 

13° Da Rin Alessandro APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       101 

 
Netto medal 1. Categorie   ( pl. Hcp    - 13 ) 
 

1° PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S      67 

2° CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF 10 S      68 

3° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 9       70 

4° PALLADINO OSWALD APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S      72 

5° ANRATHER KURT TIBER 23 11 S      73 

6° TESSADRI RENATO BREAK POINT 4 S      74 

 MARTINELLI NICOLA VERONA 7 S      74 

8° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 6       75 

9° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       78 

10° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 6 S L     79 

 GOSTNER PAULI APPIANO - CAREZZA 4       79 

12° Ercolani Renato LANA 9 S      82 

13° Da Rin Alessandro APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       88 

 
Netto Stableford 2. Categorie  ( pl. Hcp 14 – 19 ) 
 

1° NONES ANGELO VAL VENOSTA 15 S      43 

2° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO VAL VENOSTA 19 S      38 

3° DANDER BRUNHILDE VERONA 16 S L     35 

4° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 17 S      34 

5° FINGER TATJANA LANA 17 S L     31 

 PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 14  L     31 

7° PLATZER CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 14 S      30 

8° Carabali Trujillo Handerson APPIANO - CAREZZA 17       26 

9° WENZL REINHOLD LANA 16 S      25 

10° NIEDERKOFLER ROBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      N.R. 

 
 
 



                                                                                                            

 

 

 

Sonntag / domenica 8. September / settembre 2024 
 

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 
                                                                                    

 

 
Netto  Stableford 3. Categorie ( pl. Hcp 20 – 36 ) 
 

1° FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER LANA 23       42 

2° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     38 

 RESCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 27 S      38 

4° SALCHER ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 34 S      36 

5° FASCIATI GABRIELA CARMEN APPIANO - CAREZZA 34 S L     35 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 21 J      35 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 23 S L     35 

8° GRUMER DIETER LANA 20 S      33 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      33 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 31 S      33 

11° LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 24       32 

 ANTONUCCI GILBERTO APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      32 

13° REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 36 S L     31 

 TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 26       31 

15° GAISER REINHARD LANA 23 S      30 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 32 S      30 

 GREIF BENEDIKT ESTERO 36       30 

18° MASOTTI MAXIMILIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 31       29 

19° DAMIANI STEFAN VIPITENO 29 S      28 

 Von Malfer Simon APPIANO - CAREZZA 36       28 

21° PERATHONER INGE ST. VIGIL SEIS 36 S L     27 

22° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 25       26 

 SARONI GIOVANNI VERONA 36 S      26 

24° UEBERBACHER ALBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S      25 

25° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21 S L     24 

 BRESSANUTTI AMOS LANA 29 S      24 

27° HOELZL WALTER LANA 26 S      23 

28° TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S      21 

 
Ladies netto Stableford 
 

1° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     38 

2° FASCIATI GABRIELA CARMEN APPIANO - CAREZZA 34 S L     35 

 DANDER BRUNHILDE VERONA 16 S L     35 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 23 S L     35 

5° FINGER TATJANA LANA 17 S L     31 

 REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 36 S L     31 

 PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 14  L     31 

8° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 6 S L     28 

9° PERATHONER INGE ST. VIGIL SEIS 36 S L     27 

10° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 21 S L     24 

 
  


